Corrig-(oas

HOTEL

mvm_ﬂ_ it

AVAILABLE FOR OUR GUESTS AGE 12 OR YOUNGER

Starters

Soup of the Day
Crusty Roll (1,7,9)

Garlic Bread (1,3,7)

Chicken Wings (No Sauce) (1,8)

Main Course

Kids Beef Burger (1,3)
Kids Sausages (1,3,9)
Kids Goujons (1,3,7,8)

all the above can be served with a choice of potato
and vegetables or chips.

Kids Pasta
Tomato Sauce & Cheese (1,3,6,7,10)

Kids Margarita Pizza and Chips (1,3,7,9,10,12)

Half Roast Beef (1,2,6,7,10,12)
Mash Potatoes, Vegetables and Gravy

Baby bowl with Soup or Gravy (9)

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€5.00

€5.50
€6.00

€5.50

€6.00

€8.50

€4.00

o & (D&

SUNMINIER

ki

Dessert

Jelly and Ice Cream (3,7) €4.00
Selection of Ice Cream (3,7) €4.00
Chocolate Sauce

Mini Chocolate Fudge Sundae (1,3,7) €5.00
Warm Chocolate Brownie (1,3,7) €5.50



