

AVAILABLE FOR OUR GUESTS AGE 12 OR YOUNGER

Starters

Baby bowl with Soup or Gravy (9)

Soup of the Day Crusty Roll (1,7,9)	€4.00	d	A		
Garlic Bread (1,3,7)	€4.00				
Chicken Wings (No Sauce) (1,8)	€4.00				
		QI			
Main Course		~ 5000	I I I I I I I I I I	$ V \wedge V = 1$	\
Kids Beef Burger (1,3)	€5.00				
Kids Sausages (1,3,9)	€5.50		13		
Kids Goujons (1,3,7,8)	€6.00		(will		
all the above can be served with a choice of potato and vegetables or chips.					
Kids Pasta	€5.50		Dessert		
Tomato Sauce & Cheese (1,3,6,7,10)	-3.55		Jelly and Ice C	ream (3,7)	€4.00
			Selection of Ice		€4.00
Kids Margarita Pizza and Chips (1,3,7,9,10,12)	€6.00		Chocolate Sauc		5 1 .50
Half Roast Beef (1,2,6,7,10,12)	€8.50		Mini Chocolate	Fudge Sundae (1,3,7)	€5.00
Mash Potatoes, Vegetables and Gravy			Warm Chocola	te Brownie (1,3,7)	€5.50

€4.00